
Vehicle History Report™

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/11/26 at
10:11:27 AM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

At least 1 manufacturer recall requires service.
Check for open recalls or schedule dealer service on
GM vehicles at recalls.gm.com.

Recall
Reported

No New
Recalls

Reported

No New
Recalls

Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have 5 months or
46,916 miles remaining. Confirm with dealer or
vehicle manufacturer.

Warranty
Active

Warranty
Active

Warranty
Active

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

4  Service history records

At least 1 open recall

3  Previous owners

Personal vehicle

3,084  Last reported odometer reading

2022 CADILLAC CT5-V

BLACKWING

VIN: 1G6D35R60N0810364
SEDAN 4 DR
6.2L V8 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
http://my.gm.com/recalls
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/CADI/ODtzNKatNidQZc2rVIgx9BXSZfhM3HNwTa_H8M10wqhCC980gHUe8kxE5iah45ifY-7gn40uBi9iKoSRW7qXNbeZpbdm8OqRd7P5hS9Jt3AkiiZxUQknDSEP9jLAXhXovUVOypdXz1HMxNJYER1T1dfwaQ5Y6Q-OGaTSUkVSFYD7ZzxOzMZ62TNxOlvXNa9b95sXOXH49HuOUZA_kKFMnPUpdDmC2vUAIou-MxEuiEaHeaSCMoGnudwqjKRn5Rr8nlqCyaOuQUHXOjadBfee0IwvEnednl4TLPP5uopRsRuum1LILHcm7bLWNJMMOmWl56l3JxsTECJJLbo07Mc5wIhINhZmJzMQQQniwgpF6CUHi-0WOzum0UVsegjh3Qq_w1q3ksIG.cfx


Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this
section

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail |
Lemon

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical
Limits

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2022

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
49 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported General Motors Original Window Sticker

06/08/2022 7 Landmark Cadillac
Springfield, IL

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Year purchased 2022 2024 2025

Type of owner Personal Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 2 yrs. 2 mo. 4 months 10 months

Owned in the following states/provinces Illinois Missouri Louisiana

Estimated miles driven per year 49/yr --- ---

Last reported odometer reading 162 --- 3,084

-

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/CADI/RzqxcK2KPpBxHgMIdH_dvj9GdTNwiEzjfyDaWyYKRuyuDPpYZl9oBruVxXXsWPro90Fe2DIfFsfLO4eEVH_X3FRE2K7sI85eo0PW1YAJxJc5lF1PmyglR7cRaGkXPx_cfSWpTthqEuoouVFoDqcWB0pr7OfDAu6UKsCJlxF-3qDR59hmdFe8rRkDe3OzlMsKFNSk-xgBPUrglkXEeBS9HgQXJpAUm0lh37uFlh6h-IUEDJWpk_NoIiX2WoUoG_H3yd4vg3NpJNiktRseMtCrn00ezmnc_wH88_QNuRiMI0Kbf4BrJsy1oYjEP4J6qTEn7xTlbbzKZO2UP3biNoqvaGUr6XDkoGyhLjU4J_Ojbxcr3fm0Uz08K0Uz0yOyalKnyx_CwXDSnzEqIKA.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/CADI/HfsgPzniov8GXjMrYlIEAynlXkI_4-9taTCpAPw9-wimi8VIvz8XRKuXcn6QiMIJSTj5LTrHtx7fgOFQpdQCzPei7_wSLqANCKdEpMpwr-TfvqTeEpUQaofuov-4hMBEcO8cOJu6EOr8DnOGDKEHQl7qcsll31lwwvK4Q2ngYowzHIz4GSrpKcfzladB_VTq6oYElveEpf0yvmT7lpk3BT6mCph7HdKwNPNjbWzKVG-v8xGCPLlMFF5VADKC73otOqyA88mlBjByrxFitbzRL0o4liYav_ExEPBWgB_LoIOoZWPwXtRZbU4Rj1APB58EEv2rJQSn8zgIvJ3FKcVkNWdupaBeGhzMCfUTDVGFHlEIdxmI0_-iIc3as4MepJvOiWVFWmInasjE4Zg.cfx
https://www.landmarkcadillac.com/


217-793-6050

4.6 / 5.0

68 Verified Reviews

34 Customer Favorites

Maintenance inspection completed
Nitrogen fill tires
Paint protection applied
Vehicle washed/detailed

06/08/2022 Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle

06/17/2022 56 Landmark Cadillac
Springfield, IL
217-793-6050

4.6 / 5.0

68 Verified Reviews

34 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Body electrical system checked

06/29/2022 Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Chatham, IL

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Blue

12/08/2022 General Motors Manufacturer Non-Compliance recall
issued
NHTSA #22V903
Transport Canada# 22700
Recall #N222386380 DAYTIME
RUNNING LIGHTS (DRL) MAY NOT
DEACTIVATE WHEN HEADLAMPS ARE
ON
Status: Remedy Available

Locate an authorized General Motors
dealer to obtain more information about
this recall.

Learn more about this recall

04/22/2024 108 Landmark Cadillac
Springfield, IL
217-793-6050

4.6 / 5.0

68 Verified Reviews

34 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

08/20/2024 110 Jim Butler Chevrolet
Fenton, MO
636-349-3222

4.4 / 5.0

1,526 Verified Reviews

24,670
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

08/23/2024 Missouri
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Failed emissions inspection

-
-
-
-

-

-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-

-

-
-

-

http://www.landmarkcadillac.com/
http://my.gm.com/recalls
http://my.gm.com/recalls
https://www.landmarkcadillac.com/
http://www.jimbutlerchevrolet.com/


Saint Louis, MO

08/26/2024 Jim Butler Chevrolet
Fenton, MO
636-349-3222

4.4 / 5.0

1,526 Verified Reviews

24,670
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle sold

08/26/2024 162 Jim Butler Maserati Alfa
Romeo
Saint Louis, MO
314-376-2911

4.7 / 5.0

127 Verified Reviews

2,677
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Emissions inspection performed
Safety inspection performed

08/26/2024 Missouri
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

09/09/2024 Missouri
Inspection Station
Saint Louis, MO

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

Owner 2
Purchased: 2024

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

10/16/2024 Missouri
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hillsboro, MO

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported

03/15/2025 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale

Owner 3
Purchased: 2025

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

03/24/2025 Louisiana
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

04/17/2025 3,084 Louisiana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
New Orleans, LA

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Gray

-
-
-

-

-
-
-

-
-
-

http://www.jimbutlerchevrolet.com/
http://www.jimbutlermaserati.com/
http://www.jimbutlermaserati.com/


Avoid financial headaches. Make sure the loan
has been paid off if you're buying from a private
seller. Learn More

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

Failed Emissions Inspection
The emissions check performed during a vehicle inspection indicated the vehicle was emitting more than allowable
emissions standards and/or had missing or modified parts. Repeated failed emissions records can indicate engine
problems and CARFAX recommends you have the vehicle inspected.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet
minimum federal safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2026 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
2/11/26 10:11:27 AM (CST)

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/glossary.cfx?language=EN#LIEN
http://www.carfax.com/help
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about



